
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
14:05:02.648 1 1:32.451 92.287 66 110 19

14:06:35.269 2 1:32.621 92.117 65 120 19

14:08:12.968 3 1:37.699 87.329 78 120 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:05:06.543 1 1:33.419 91.330 71 115 19

14:06:41.232 2 1:34.689 90.106 69 115 19

14:10:53.358 3 4:12.126 33.840 71 114 19

14:12:27.189 4 1:33.831 90.929 66 114 19

14:14:01.604 5 1:34.415 90.367 65 117 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
14:05:39.257 1 1:38.272 86.820 86 113 19

14:07:15.112 2 1:35.855 89.009 75 114 19

14:08:52.296 3 1:37.184 87.792 81 112 19

14:10:30.681 4 1:38.385 86.721 83 110 19

14:12:07.455 5 1:36.774 88.164 78 111 19

14:13:47.368 6 1:39.913 85.394 54 111 19

14:15:27.660 7 1:40.292 85.072 46 112 19

14:17:04.232 8 1:36.572 88.349 86 113 19

L3-29 - CHONG LIU -
14:06:31.680 1 1:40.665 84.756 74 111 19

14:08:13.489 2 1:41.809 83.804 77 114 19

14:09:52.258 3 1:38.769 86.383 64 110 19

14:11:30.040 4 1:37.782 87.255 67 112 19

14:13:08.619 5 1:38.579 86.550 67 110 19

14:14:45.273 6 1:36.654 88.274 70 111 19

14:16:21.286 7 1:36.013 88.863 81 115 19

14:17:58.829 8 1:37.543 87.469 80 116 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
14:05:22.190 1 1:38.107 86.966 10 67 19

14:07:01.327 2 1:39.137 86.063 23 72 19

14:08:38.006 3 1:36.679 88.251 19 73 19

14:10:18.450 4 1:40.444 84.943 22 66 19

14:11:59.527 5 1:41.077 84.411 27 70 19

14:13:42.178 6 1:42.651 83.117 12 72 19

14:15:19.028 7 1:36.850 88.095 29 75 19

14:16:56.769 8 1:37.741 87.292 29 74 19

L3-14 - CHRIS FILLMORE -
14:05:22.813 1 1:38.802 86.355 30 88 19

14:07:02.409 2 1:39.596 85.666 34 81 19

14:08:39.274 3 1:36.865 88.081 32 86 19

14:10:21.122 4 1:41.848 83.772 33 83 19

14:12:01.724 5 1:40.602 84.809 38 83 19

14:13:42.847 6 1:41.123 84.372 27 86 19

14:15:20.920 7 1:38.073 86.996 40 80 19

14:16:57.797 8 1:36.877 88.070 30 84 19

L3-21 - JAMES OSBORN -
14:05:39.494 1 1:40.092 85.242 49 106 19

14:07:17.185 2 1:37.691 87.337 47 109 19

14:08:55.302 3 1:38.117 86.957 46 108 19

14:10:32.794 4 1:37.492 87.515 43 107 19

14:12:10.112 5 1:37.318 87.671 48 107 19

14:13:49.595 6 1:39.483 85.763 43 107 19

14:15:28.340 7 1:38.745 86.404 48 110 19

L3-39 - ZAIYI WANG -
14:06:34.916 1 1:40.721 84.709 56 97 19

14:08:17.344 2 1:42.428 83.298 79 111 19

14:09:57.791 3 1:40.447 84.940 82 112 19

14:11:38.274 4 1:40.483 84.910 68 110 19

14:13:17.762 5 1:39.488 85.759 72 112 19

14:14:55.843 6 1:38.081 86.989 71 108 19

14:16:36.985 7 1:41.142 84.357 79 113 19

L3-25 - MITSU UEDA -



14:05:40.293 1 1:40.898 84.561 84 107 19

14:07:18.708 2 1:38.415 86.694 83 107 19

14:08:58.140 3 1:39.432 85.807 82 107 19

14:10:37.153 4 1:39.013 86.171 74 109 19

14:12:15.627 5 1:38.474 86.642 84 107 19

14:13:54.738 6 1:39.111 86.085 84 108 19

14:15:33.434 7 1:38.696 86.447 69 105 19

14:17:14.258 8 1:40.824 84.623 77 108 19

L3-01 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
14:05:28.569 1 1:39.657 85.614 50 108 19

14:07:07.021 2 1:38.452 86.662 48 106 19

14:08:46.005 3 1:38.984 86.196 51 108 19

14:10:25.900 4 1:39.895 85.410 55 106 19

14:12:06.325 5 1:40.425 84.959 51 108 19

14:13:47.303 6 1:40.978 84.494 51 106 19

14:15:30.224 7 1:42.921 82.899 54 109 19

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
14:05:27.315 1 1:39.483 85.763 87 122 19

14:07:06.641 2 1:39.326 85.899 87 120 19

14:08:45.709 3 1:39.068 86.123 84 120 19

14:10:25.452 4 1:39.743 85.540 78 120 19

14:12:05.731 5 1:40.279 85.083 81 120 19

14:13:46.524 6 1:40.793 84.649 77 120 19

14:15:26.159 7 1:39.635 85.633 81 118 19

14:17:05.092 8 1:38.933 86.240 81 120 19

L3-20 - BEN WILLIAMS -
14:06:15.176 1 1:40.344 85.028 85 114 19

14:07:56.224 2 1:41.048 84.435 88 116 19

14:09:35.353 3 1:39.129 86.070 88 117 19

14:11:14.818 4 1:39.465 85.779 86 116 19

14:12:54.640 5 1:39.822 85.472 87 119 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
14:05:39.820 1 1:43.385 82.526 73 111 19

14:07:20.092 2 1:40.272 85.089 69 112 19

14:09:01.529 3 1:41.437 84.111 67 108 19

14:10:41.784 4 1:40.255 85.103 75 112 19

14:12:21.300 5 1:39.516 85.735 61 111 19

14:14:01.063 6 1:39.763 85.523 66 113 19

14:15:42.749 7 1:41.686 83.905 66 113 19

L3-31 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
14:05:55.151 1 1:43.491 82.442 80 116 19

14:07:38.705 2 1:43.554 82.392 86 118 19

14:09:22.480 3 1:43.775 82.216 77 119 19

14:11:05.080 4 1:42.600 83.158 83 116 19

14:12:47.287 5 1:42.207 83.478 77 112 19

14:14:27.967 6 1:40.680 84.744 81 116 19

14:16:07.497 7 1:39.530 85.723 83 118 19

14:17:48.623 8 1:41.126 84.370 79 114 19

L3-51 - BPC BPC -
14:06:16.528 1 1:44.106 81.955 91 123 19

14:08:00.690 2 1:44.162 81.911 70 123 19

14:09:40.348 3 1:39.658 85.613 83 122 19

14:11:21.412 4 1:41.064 84.422 79 120 19

14:13:03.455 5 1:42.043 83.612 83 121 19

14:14:43.116 6 1:39.661 85.610 86 122 19

L3-13 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
14:05:21.790 1 1:40.691 84.734 81 119 19

14:08:45.029 2 3:23.239 41.980 78 119 19

14:10:25.303 3 1:40.274 85.087 74 116 19

14:12:07.647 4 1:42.344 83.366 82 117 19

14:13:49.690 5 1:42.043 83.612 62 115 19

14:15:31.673 6 1:41.983 83.661 79 121 19

14:17:13.714 7 1:42.041 83.613 81 119 19

L3-48 - CHRISTINA RAVEN -
14:06:21.697 1 1:41.426 84.120 74 109 19

14:08:04.543 2 1:42.846 82.959 71 107 19

14:09:48.795 3 1:44.252 81.840 76 110 19

14:11:32.270 4 1:43.475 82.455 71 109 19

14:13:14.463 5 1:42.193 83.489 69 108 19

14:14:54.814 6 1:40.351 85.022 71 108 19



L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
14:05:28.696 1 1:42.652 83.116 69 99 19

14:07:10.972 2 1:42.276 83.421 75 102 19

14:08:51.693 3 1:40.721 84.709 76 104 19

14:10:32.247 4 1:40.554 84.850 85 105 19

14:12:13.635 5 1:41.388 84.152 79 101 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
14:06:56.532 1 1:42.816 82.983 53 105 19

14:08:37.851 2 1:41.319 84.209 55 105 19

14:10:18.970 3 1:41.119 84.376 54 106 19

14:12:00.914 4 1:41.944 83.693 49 104 19

14:13:46.974 5 1:46.060 80.445 52 108 19

14:15:28.224 6 1:41.250 84.267 45 104 19

14:17:11.401 7 1:43.177 82.693 55 104 19

L3-32 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:06:17.870 1 1:45.311 81.017 31 74 19

14:08:01.207 2 1:43.337 82.565 33 75 19

14:09:46.223 3 1:45.016 81.245 40 81 19

14:11:29.424 4 1:43.201 82.674 40 79 19

14:13:12.283 5 1:42.859 82.949 42 77 19

14:14:54.554 6 1:42.271 83.425 31 77 19

14:16:36.994 7 1:42.440 83.288 35 77 19

L3-11 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
14:05:31.565 1 1:42.582 83.172 59 106 19

14:07:14.818 2 1:43.253 82.632 56 104 19

14:08:57.833 3 1:43.015 82.823 58 105 19

14:10:41.489 4 1:43.656 82.311 63 107 19

14:12:25.130 5 1:43.641 82.323 62 106 19

L3-35 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
14:05:59.654 1 1:46.578 80.054 51 83 19

14:07:45.737 2 1:46.083 80.428 53 85 19

14:09:30.478 3 1:44.741 81.458 33 72 19

14:11:13.206 4 1:42.728 83.054 48 79 19

14:12:56.080 5 1:42.874 82.936 58 87 19

L3-30 - DAVID STEWARD -
14:06:35.323 1 1:45.747 80.683 39 91 19

14:08:21.337 2 1:46.014 80.480 41 91 19

14:10:11.111 3 1:49.774 77.723 40 95 19

14:11:54.792 4 1:43.681 82.291 44 90 19

14:13:41.995 5 1:47.203 79.587 40 91 19

14:15:27.664 6 1:45.669 80.743 31 94 19

L3-47 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:08:04.420 1 3:38.665 39.019 44 74 19

14:09:48.204 2 1:43.784 82.209 48 75 19

14:11:32.107 3 1:43.903 82.115 44 75 19

L3-19 - STEW MILLER -
14:06:05.414 1 1:50.998 76.866 82 106 19

14:07:52.081 2 1:46.667 79.987 76 107 19

14:09:36.498 3 1:44.417 81.711 85 107 19

14:11:21.323 4 1:44.825 81.393 74 105 19

L3-34 - ROCKY AIELLO -
14:05:43.618 1 1:50.879 76.949 75 113 19

14:07:28.101 2 1:44.483 81.659 70 113 19

L3-45 - ERIC BRACKEN -
14:07:30.614 1 1:47.374 79.461 18 56 19

14:09:16.232 2 1:45.618 80.782 21 66 19

14:11:02.122 3 1:45.890 80.574 17 55 19

14:12:47.095 4 1:44.973 81.278 15 65 19

14:14:32.798 5 1:45.703 80.717 14 55 19

14:16:18.867 6 1:46.069 80.438 16 62 19

14:18:03.615 7 1:44.748 81.453 38 70 19

L3-36 - JAYCEE STERLING -
14:06:34.698 1 1:45.756 80.676 21 87 19

14:08:21.042 2 1:46.344 80.230 16 81 19

14:10:13.164 3 1:52.122 76.096 18 81 19

14:11:59.235 4 1:46.071 80.437 16 80 19

14:13:46.584 5 1:47.349 79.479 12 81 19

14:15:33.216 6 1:46.632 80.014 17 84 19



14:17:18.234 7 1:45.018 81.243 17 81 19

L3-33 - QUINN CODY -

14:06:22.927 1 1:47.728 79.199 47 82 19

14:08:11.048 2 1:48.121 78.912 43 73 19

14:09:58.099 3 1:47.051 79.700 47 76 19

14:11:43.139 4 1:45.040 81.226 50 81 19

14:13:29.886 5 1:46.747 79.927 46 82 19

14:15:16.165 6 1:46.279 80.279 44 79 19

14:17:02.003 7 1:45.838 80.614 43 79 19

L3-46 - ERIC PUTTER -
14:08:00.750 1 1:46.749 79.926 71 116 19

14:09:46.081 2 1:45.331 81.002 89 115 19

14:11:33.266 3 1:47.185 79.601 88 114 19

14:13:19.147 4 1:45.881 80.581 87 116 19

14:15:04.737 5 1:45.590 80.803 85 114 19

14:16:49.840 6 1:45.103 81.178 84 116 19

L3-12 - ALI A -
14:09:25.901 1 1:45.533 80.847 50 99 19

14:11:11.160 2 1:45.259 81.057 52 97 19

L3-28 - HARI GOPINATH -
14:06:45.904 1 1:48.122 78.911 60 110 19

14:08:32.215 2 1:46.311 80.255 57 106 19

14:10:17.878 3 1:45.663 80.747 55 112 19

14:12:04.913 4 1:47.035 79.712 56 112 19

14:13:54.189 5 1:49.276 78.078 60 112 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
14:07:27.024 1 1:46.095 80.418 61 103 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
14:06:28.774 1 1:47.999 79.001 85 114 19

14:08:17.229 2 1:48.455 78.669 81 114 19

14:10:05.833 3 1:48.604 78.561 82 114 19

14:11:54.256 4 1:48.423 78.692 88 114 19

14:13:42.441 5 1:48.185 78.865 94 116 19

14:15:30.911 6 1:48.470 78.658 93 115 19

L3-17 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:06:21.857 1 1:55.609 73.800 46 91 19

14:08:19.188 2 1:57.331 72.717 39 95 19

14:10:16.136 3 1:56.948 72.956 52 96 19

14:12:13.879 4 1:57.743 72.463 13 78 19

14:14:08.170 5 1:54.291 74.652 34 92 19

14:16:02.381 6 1:54.211 74.704 32 87 19

14:17:58.147 7 1:55.766 73.700 51 85 19

Fastrack Riders
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